White

Zimor, Pinot Grigio, Italy

Wild Ocean, Chardonnay, South Africa
Vina Carrasco, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Allen Scott, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Le Colombier, Chenin Blanc, France

Red

Vino Carrasco, Merlot, Chile

Marqués De Caceres, Crianza, Rioja, Spain
Pocketwatch, Shiraz, Australia

Languor, Sangiovese, Italy

Edna Valley, Pinot Noir, United States of America

Lua Nova, Vinho Regional, Portugal

Reaé
Le Colline Di San Giorgio, Pinot Grigio Rosato, Italy
Crescendo, Zinfandel, Italy

Domaine De La Charturude, Vin De Provence, France

Bubbles

Bel Canto, Extra Dry Prosecco, Italy
La Gioiosa, Ca’ Divo, Italy
Famiglia Pasqua, Brut Prosecco, Italy

Moet, Champagne, France

Wine ‘Cist

175l
£7
£9
£7
£8

£7

1#5ml
£7

£10

£12

£10

£10

£7

175ml

£7
£8

£11

250mu
£9.50
£11.50
£9.50

£12

£9.50

250mb
£9.50
£13

£15

£13

£13

£9.50

250mb

£9.50
£12

£13
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£8

£28
£30
£28
£32

£28

£28
£36
£44
£40
£40

£28

£28
£32
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£32
£32
£32

£85



