

## Wine List

White	175ml	250ml	Btl
Zimor, Pinot Grigio, Italy	£7	£9.50	£28
Wild Ocean, Chardonnay, South Africa	£9	£11.50	£30
Vina Carrasco, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	£7	£9.50	£28
Allen Scott, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	£8	£12	£32
Le Colombier, Chenin Blanc, France	£7	£9.50	£28
Red	175ml	250ml	Btl
Vino Carrasco, Merlot, Chile	£7	£9.50	£28
Marqués De Cáceres, Crianza, Rioja, Spain	£10	£13	£36
Pocketwatch, Shiraz, Australia	£12	£15	£44
Languor, Sangiovese, Italy	£10	£13	£40
Edna Valley, Pinot Noir, United States of America	£10	£13	£40
Lua Nova, Vinho Regional, Portugal	£7	£9.50	£28
Rosé	175ml	250ml	Btl
Le Colline Di San Giorgio, Pinot Grigio Rosato, Italy	£7	£9.50	£28
Crescendo, Zinfandel, Italy	£8	£12	£32
Domaine De La Charturude, Vin De Provence, France	£11	£13	£38
Bubbles		125ml	Btl
Bel Canto, Extra Dry Prosecco, Italy		£8	£32
La Gioiosa, Ca' Divo, Italy			£32
Famiglia Pasqua, Brut Prosecco, Italy			£32
Moet, Champagne, France			£85